Position

Dir, Physician Revenue

Billing Technician 11l

Billing Technician Il

Billing Technician Il

Billing Technician Il

Supv, Patient Accounting

Billing Technician Il

Billing Technician I

Billing Technician Il

Billing Technician Il

Billing Technician Il

Billing Technician Il

Billing Technician llI

Billing Technician Il

Billing Technician Il

Billing Technician Il

Credentialing Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing

Total Wages

$146,701

$100,894

$80,578

$78,019

$75,064

$74,148

$72,419

$70,789

$70,020

$67,287

$66,135

$65,595

$64,984

$63,056

$61,331

$57,280

$56,141

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$54,958

$48,946

$14,163

$28,153

$47,858

$51,382

$27,282

$27,504

$24,331

$34,482

$33,406

$25,073

$35,434

$24,923

$18,080

$32,949

$23,936



Certified Coder

Certified Coder

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing
Pt Accounting Pro Fee
Billing

$4,306

$989

$0

$0



