Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir, Physician Revenue		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$146,701	\$54,958
Billing Technician III		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$100,894	\$48,946
Billing Technician II		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$80,578	\$14,163
Billing Technician II		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$78,019	\$28,153
Billing Technician II		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$75,064	\$47,858
Supv, Patient Accounting		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$74,148	\$51,382
Billing Technician II		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$72,419	\$27,282
Billing Technician II		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$70,789	\$27,504
Billing Technician II		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$70,020	\$24,331
Billing Technician II		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$67,287	\$34,482
Billing Technician II		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$66,135	\$33,406
Billing Technician II		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$65,595	\$25,073
Billing Technician III		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$64,984	\$35,434
Billing Technician II		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$63,056	\$24,923
Billing Technician II		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$61,331	\$18,080
Billing Technician II		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$57,280	\$32,949
Credentialing Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$56,141	\$23,936

Certified Coder	Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$4,306	\$0
Certified Coder	Alameda Health System	Pt Accounting Pro Fee Billing	\$989	\$0